
Solo jr.1 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

3 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

4 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet, Move On

5 Maria M. Lunde, 2Dance

1.reserve Isabel M. Lunde, 2Dance

2.reserve Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

3.reserve Josefine Lund, 2Dance

Solo jr.2 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Aurora Skarsgård Ivin, 2Dance

2 Mari Aslaksen, Move On

3 Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio1

4 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

5 Lara Vlacic, Move On

1.reserve Julie Elise Fjelldal, Move On

2.reserve Oda Høyemsvoll Fauske, Unique DK

3.reserve Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio 1

Solo sr. kvinner

Rangering Navn

Tittelforsvarer 1 Selina Jappèe, 2Dance

2 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

3 Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On

4 Natalie Gustavsen, 2Dance

5 Tiril Aslaksen, Move On

1.reserve Lova Elofsson, 2Dance

2.reserve Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit, Move On

3.reserve Lotte Holene, Move On

4.reserve Nathalie Sand Larsen, Move On

Solo sr. menn

Rangering Navn

Tittelforsvarer Herman Keim, 2dance

Duo jr. 1

Rangering Navn

1 Erika Isaksen - Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Maria M. Lunde - Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

3 Josefine Marie Lund - Mathilde Døhli, 2Dance

Duo jr. 2

Rangering Navn

1 Lara Vlacic - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

2 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet - Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

3 Julia Sandvik Sæta - Lea Lyng Bekkevold, 2Dance

Duo sr.

Rangering Navn

Tittelforsvarer Selina Jappèe og Herman Keim, 2Dance

1 Lova Elofsson - Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

JAZZ DANCE
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2 Natalie Gustavsen - Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, 2Dance

3 Jian-Alicia Hausken - Tiril Aslaksen, Move On

4 Amanda H. Svendsen - Ina C. Johansen, 2Dance

5 Cornelia Klem Furset - Nathalie Sand Larsen, Move On

1.reserve Amalie Leonora S. Christiansen - Julie E. Fjelldal, Move On

2.reserve Sandra Alsaker - Victoria Kristengård, 2Dance

3.reserve Mia Meland Kongsland - Nora Landau Werner, 2Dance

Small group jr.

Rangering Navn

1 2Dance Company Beat (jazz), 2Dance

2 Move On Motion (jazz), Move On

3 2dance Company Elevate (jazz), 2Dance

4 Move On Medusas (jazz), Move On

Small group sr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company Movement (jazz), 2Dance

2 Move On Monarchs (jazz), Move On

3 2dance Company Fusion (jazz), 2Dance

Formasjon jr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company - Back in business (jazz), 2Dance

Formasjon sr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company - Standards (jazz), 2Dance

Solo jr.1 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

3 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

4 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet, Move On

5 Isabel M. Lunde, 2Dance

1.reserve Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

2.reserve Maria M. Lunde, 2Dance

3.reserve Erle Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1

Solo jr.2 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Aurora Skarsgard Ivin, 2Dance

2 Mari Aslaksen, Move On

3 Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1

4 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

5 Julia Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

1.reserve Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio 1

2.reserve Julie Elise Fjelldal, Move On

3.reserve Lara Vlacic, Move On

Solo sr. kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Selina Jappèe, 2Dance

2 Natalie Gustavsen, 2Dance

MODERN DANCE



3 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

4 Tiril Aslaksen, Move On

5 Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On

1.reserve Lova Elofsson, 2Dance

2.reserve Nora Landau Werner, 2Dance

3.reserve Ina Celine Johansen, 2Dance 

Solo sr. menn

Rangering Navn

Tittelforsvarer jr 1 Joakim Visnes, Studio 1

Duo jr. 1

Rangering Navn

1 Erika Isaksen - Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

3 Maria M. Lunde - Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

4 Isabel M. Lunde - Mathilde Døhli, 2Dance

Duo sr.

Rangering Navn

1 Natalie Gustavsen - Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, 2Dance

2 Chelsea Colbensen - Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1

3 Maren Nyrud Fonstad - Synne Odland Aase, Victory Dance

4 Ina Celine Johansen - Nora Landau Werner, 2Dance

5 Aurora Skarsgard Ivin - Joakim Visnes, Studio 1

1.reserve Lotte Holene - Nathalie Sand Larsen, Move On

2.reserve Amanda H. Svendsen - Victoria Kristengård, 2Dance

3.reserve Amalie Leonora S. Christiansen - Julie E. Fjelldal, Move On

Small group jr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company Beat (moderne), 2Dance

2 2dance Company Flow (moderne), 2Dance

3 Move On Motion (moderne), Move On

4 Move On Mystics (moderne), Move On

5 Mission (moderne), 2Dance/Move On

Small group sr.

Rangering Navn

Tittelforsvarer 2dance Company, 2dance

1 Move On Monarchs (moderne), Move On

2 2dance Company Movement (moderne), 2Dance

3 2dance Company Fusion (moderne), 2Dance

4 Victory Dance Perfect Imperfections (moderne), Victory Dance

Formasjon jr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company - Take on me (moderne), 2Dance

Formasjon sr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company - Who wants to live forever (moderne)


